Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most
Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:11:03

Most 4,219 km
8.4.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 4:50.279 11.296 13:11:15.514
(12) Kubit Motorsport 66 2:23.606 +34.623 13:13:30.120
TEST0T W] TOTSOE TS 67 2:35.412 +46.429 13:16:14.532
2 1:57.740 +8.757 10:15:23.124 68 3:20.919 31.936 13:19:35.451
3 1:58.405 +0.422 10:17:21.529 69  1:05514 16.531 13:30:40.965
4 1:58.241 +0.258 10:19:19.770 70 3:11.135 22,152 13:33:52.100
5 1:57.847 +8.864 10:21:17.617 71 2:55.697 26.714 13:36:47.797
6 1:56.460 +7.477 10:23:14.077 72 3:44.971 55.988 13:40:32.768
7 1:56.409 +7.426 10:25:10.486 73 3:27.727 38744 13:44:00.495
8 1:58.355 +9.372 10:27:08.841 74 2:01.932 +12.949 13:46:02.427
9 1:57.670 +8.687 10:29:06.511 75 2:34.284 +45.301 13:48:36.711
10 1:55.439 +6.456 10:31:01.950 76 2:22.882 +33.899 13:50:59.593
1 1:55.209 +6.226 10:32:57.159 L 3:27.912 38.929 13:54:27.505
12 1:56.478 +7.495 10:34:53.637 78 0:04.082 15.009 14:04:31.587
13 2:03.184 +14.201 10:36:56.821 79 8:27.122 38.139 14:12:58.709
14 7:24.395 5.412 10:54:21.216 80  0:22.185 3.202 14:33:20.894
15 1:52.897 +3.914 10:56:14.113 81 9:04.735 5.752 15:22:25629
16 1:53.418 +4.435 10:58:07.531
17 1:52.662 +3.679 11:00:00.193
18 2:12.203 +23.310 11:02:12.486
19 2:46.091 +57.108 11:04:58.577
20 4:28.401 39.418 11:09:26.978
21 4:51.545 12,562 11:14:18.523
22 4:12.050 23.067 11:18:30.573
23 1:55.082 +6.099 11:20:25.655
24 1:51.940 +2.957 11:22:17.595
25 1:52.862 +3.879 11:24:10.457
26 1:51.084 +2.101 11:26:01.541
27 1:54.364 +5.381 11:27:55.905
28 1:52.392 +3.400 11:29:48.207
29 1:53.020 +4.037 11:31:41.317
30 1:53.819 +4.836 11:33:35.136
31 1:54.356 +5.373 11:35:29.492
32 1:52.960 +3.977 11:37:22.452
33 1:51.733 +2.750 11:39:14.185
34 1:58.207 +9.224 11:41:12.392
35 2:12.662 +23.679 11:43:25.054
36 3:03.039 14.056 11:46:28.003
37 4:27.410 38.427 11:50:55.503
38 4:07.313 18.330 11:55:02.816
39 1:54.435 +5.452 11:56:57.251
40 1:49.998 +1.015 11:58:47.249
41 1:48.983 12:00:36.232
42 1:51.527 +2.544 12:02:27.759
43 1:50.978 +1.995 12:04:18.737
44 1:53.238 +4.255 12:06:11.975
45 1:51.657 +2.674 12:08:03.632
46 4:00.847 11.864 12:12:04.479
47 0:36.899 17.916 12:22:41.378
48 2:02.461 +13.478 12:24:43.839
49 1:57.832 +8.849 12:26:41.671
50 1:53.807 +4.824 12:28:35.478
51 2:16.781 +27.798 12:30:52.259
52 4:35.921 16.938 12:35:28.180
53 5:06.663 17.680 12:40:34.843
54 4:06.033 17.050 12:44:40.876
55 2:11.723 +22.740 12:46:52.599
56 1:56.527 +7.544 12:48:49.126
57 1:56.336 +7.353 12:50:45.462
58 1:56.614 +7.631 12:52:42.076
59 1:57.368 +8.385 12:54:30.444
60 2:00.472 +11.489 12:56:39.916
61 1:53.244 +4.261 12:58:33.160
62 2:27.625 +38.642 13:01:00.785
63 2:04.613 +15.630 13:03:05.398
64 3:19.837 30.854 13:06:25.235
Orbits
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